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10th IRAF World Championships in Athletics

From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005
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Qualification standard 2.29 or at least best 12 qualified

ﬂ 12 August 2005 12:00
. START BIB COMPETITOR

NAT

YEAR

Personal Best

2005 Best

1 432 Laszl6 BOROS HUN 82 2.28 2.28
2 741 Grzegorz SPOSOB POL 76 2.34 2.30
3 76 Gennadiy MOROZ BLR 78 2.33 2.29
4 992 Matt HEMINGWAY USA 72 2.34 2.27
5 463 Nicola CIOTTI ITA 76 2.30 2.30
6 859 Manjula Kumara WIJESEKARA SRI 84 2.27 2.25
7 609 Jean-Claude RABBATH LIB 7 2.27 2.20
8 836 Vyacheslav VORONIN Rus 74 2.40 2.32
9 949 Andriy SOKOLOVSKYY UKR 78 2.38 2.38
10 1047 Jesse WILLIAMS USA 83 2.30 2.30
11 834 Andrey TERESHIN RUS 82 2.32 2.32
12 187 Jaroslav BABA CZE 84 2.36 2.36
13 343 Ben CHALLENGER GBR 78 2.30 2.27
14 284 Oskari FROSEN FIN 76 2.30 2.27
15 843 Dragutin TOPIC SCG 71 2.38 2.30
SERIES | 215 | 220 | 2.24 | 2.27 | 2.29
ﬂm 12 August 2005 12:00
. START BIB  COMPETITOR NAT YEAR Personal Best 2005 Best
1 517 Naoyuki DAIGO JPN 81 2.27 2.27
2 326 Mickael HANANY FRA 83 2.28 2.28
3 1002 Kyle LANCASTER USA 83 2.31 2.31
4 777 Stefan VASILACHE ROM 79 2.30 2.22
5 125 Mark BOSWELL CAN 7 2.35 2.27
6 485 Alessandro TALOTTI ITA 80 2.30 2.22
7 829 Yaroslav RYBAKOV RUS 80 2.34 2.33
8 781 Jacques FREITAG RSA 82 2.38 2.38
9 942 Yuriy KRYMARENKO UKR 83 2.33 2.33
10 456 Andrea BETTINELLI ITA 78 2.31 2.27
11 185 Kyriakos IDANNOU CYP 84 2.28 2.27
12 181 Victor MOYA cuB 82 2.29 2.29
13 195 Svatoslav TON CZE 78 2.33 2.30
14 883 Stefan HOLM SWE 76 2.36 2.36

SERIES | 215 | 2.20 | 2.24 | 2.27 | 2.29
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BIB 843 MOVED TO GROUP AL}
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High Jump -MEN 2 2

START LIST

MARK COMPETITOR

WR 2.45 Javier SOTOMAYOR
CR 2.40 Javier SOTOMAYOR
WL 2.38 Jacques FREITAG

WL 2.38 Andriy SOKOLOVSKYY

NAT
CcuB
CcuB
RSA
UKR

AGE Record Date Record Venue
25 27 Jul 1993 Salamanca
25 22 Aug 1993 Stuttgart
22 5 Mar 2005 Oudtshoorn
26 8 Jul 2005 Roma

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

MARK COMPETITOR

2.45
242
2.4
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.39
2.39
2.38
2.38
2.38
2.38
2.38
2.38
2.38

Javier SOTOMAYOR
Patrik SJOBERG

Igor PAKLIN

Rudolf POVARNITSYN
Sorin MATEI

Charles AUSTIN
Vyacheslav VORONIN
Jianhua ZHU

Hollis CONWAY
Gennadiy AVDEYENKO
Sergey MALCHENKO
Dragutin TOPIC

Troy KEMP

Artur PARTYKA
Jacques FREITAG
Andriy SOKOLOVSKYY

COUNTRY
cuB
SWE
KGZ
UKR
ROM
USA
RUS
CHN
USA
URS
RUS
SCG
BAH
POL
RSA
UKR

DATE

27 Jul 93

30 Jun 87
4 Sep 85

11 Aug 85
20 Jun 90
7 Aug 91

5 Aug 00

10 Jun 84
30 Jul 89

6 Sep 87

4 Sep 88

1 Aug 93

12 Jul 95

18 Aug 96
5 Mar 05

8 Jul 05

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
MARK COMPETITOR

2.38
2.38
2.36
2.36
2.36
2.33
2.33
2.32
2.32
2.31

Jacques FREITAG
Andriy SOKOLOVSKYY
Michal BIENIEK

Stefan HOLM

Jaroslav BABA

Yuriy KRYMARENKO
Yaroslav RYBAKOV
Vyacheslav VORONIN
Andrey TERESHIN
Kyle LANCASTER

COUNTRY
RSA
UKR
POL

SWE
CZE
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA

DATE
5 Mar
8 Jul
28 May
8 Jul
8 Jul
26 Jun
8 Jul
13 Jul
13 Jul
2 Apr

BIB 843 MOVED TO GROUP AL}

Issued Friday, 12 August 2005 at 11:37

C

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

Data processing by EPSON

D)

Official IAAF Partners / IAAF:n viralliset yhteistyoyritykset

& TDK

SEIKO

EUROVISION

EPSON

~~ /Ziizuno.

TBSX

TOKYO BROADCASTING SYSTEM, INC.




